	Pege 1 of 4			1
		2024-11-07 07:03:57 PST	19044673639	. From Kate Schn
		Florida Departm	ent of State	
/		Division of Cor	oorations *	
		Electoric Ring	over sheet	
		e print this page and use it as a c own below) on the top and bottom		
		(((H240003709	996 3)))	
			FITT I DITTA ATTAGA TI TATTA ANTA	
7	111	H240003709953		
	Note: DO NOT	OT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD b Doing so will generate and		rom this page.
	To:			
	10.	Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-638	· • 7 ·	TALLS R
	From:			
		Account Number : I19990000021	EY, LEAS & BÀLL	
		Phone : (904)356-260 Fax Number : (904)355-023		
		e email address for this busine al report mailings. Enter only		
:	1	L Address:	·····	
				<u> </u>
	LLC	CAMND/RESTATE/CORRE	CT OR M/MG RES	SIGN AHASS
		2900 NORTH CA	NAL, LLC	TANT MASS
		Certificate of Status Certified Copy		<u> </u>
	K. SALY	Page Count	03	D 1 3: 06 STATE LORID
	NOV - 8 2024	Estimated Charge	\$25.00	56
				ť
b i	: [
	\$718.4s.		-	,
	و التي و دد مد محمد ا			
	Electronic Fil	ling Menu Corporate Filing	g Menu 👘	Help

Page: 2 of 4 2024-11-07 07 03:57 PST ocusign Envelope ID: 1FF5847F-164F-4DED-892D-890C1B0EE451		673639 H240003	From: Kate Schmidbe
ARTICLES OF AN TO	MENDMENT	FI	PM 3: 06
ARTICLES OF OR	CANIZATION	י י ו (-ED
Sate () OF		2024 NOV -	÷
<u>(Prin al office)</u>	-	SFan	PH 3: 00
2900 NORTH CANAL, LLC	·	TALLAHARAY	2700
(<u>Name of the Limited Liability Company a</u> (A Florida Limited Liab Enfort by anally			
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company we	re filed on $\frac{May 16}{2}$.023 · ' and	d assigned
Florida document number 1.23000241281		, — .	
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:			
A Committee many and the second s	• •		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability	<u>company here</u> :		
		;	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability C	Company," the designati	on "LLC" or the abbreviatio	n "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:			
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)			·····
	<u> </u>		
-			
Hered V. a			
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	1 4 100		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)			<u> </u>
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
-	: _		
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office addragent and/or the new registered office address here:	ress on our records	, <u>enter the name of the</u>	e new registered
Name of New Registered Agent:			
New Registered Office Address:	•	•	

			. ·	, Florida
· ·	City	<u>5</u> * :		Zip Code
Desistant I. Countly Clauston, if she wains Duristant America			•	

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

: ••_1:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

in changing registered?		ature of New Registered
1	i	1
	•	. 1
	19	
•	. :	110400007000
	: :	H2400037099
£ .	: 1. a	

	d from our records:	· · · · ·	H24000370996 3
MGR = M $AMBR = A$	Manager Authorized Member		12 10000700000
Title	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR	OTTO, MULLER	3604 HARBOR DRIVE	
		ST. AUGUSTINE, FLORIDA 32084	🗆 Remove
MGR	OTTO, CARRIE	3604 HARBOR DRIVE	🗆 Add
		ST. AUGUSTINE, FLORIDA 32084	
	_		
	·	: <u>.</u>	🖸 Add
11			🖾 Remove
			Change
		<u> </u>	
		, _,	
· · · · ·	1114		hange
·			
[5.].·			🖸 Remove
			□Change
		<u> </u>	Add
. ata <u>Prio - d r</u>	Mar i		□Change
-	2.16		124000370996 3

-

. .

H24000370996 3

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.) Article V should include the following: The Company shall be managed by one or more managers and is, therefore, company. The managers shall be elected in the manner set forth in the Operating Agreement of the Company. "The managers shall hold the offices and have the responsibilities accorded to them by the members as set forth in , en este the Operating Agreement. ----: \ - -- -1.11 L. old specifi 6.0 hcfiled . 114 : . P 1.1 (optional) E. Effective date, if other than the date of filing: (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605.0207 (3)(b) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the idocument's effective date on the Department of State's records. ۲ 11 1f $\Gamma_{\rm eff}$ If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the record is filed. ۱⁺, · ---· · · 2024 November 7. Dated _ 115 Signed by: ٦ 0 256627E687268Rure of a member or authorized representative of a member

Carrie Otto , Authorized Representative Typed or printed name of signee H 12-1 2

Filing Fee: \$25.00

H24000370996 3